
Fiscal Year 2020
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

Vermont

VT-500 - Vermont Balance of State CoC

Bra HA2019 $238,234CoCR

Coordinated Entry Partnership Combined $513,630CoCR

VCRHYP DIV FY17 $65,022CoCR

VCRHYP HN FY17 $131,220CoCR

VCRHYP LLP FY17 $116,760CoCR

VCRHYP RRH FY17 $416,247CoCR

VCRHYP TH>RRH FY17 $238,067CoCR

Vermont BoS HMIS $59,382CoCR

VSHA RRH SW FY19 Combined $999,108CoCR

VSHA S+C Pilot FY19 $239,406CoCR

VSHA S+C SW FY19 $1,347,554CoCR

VSHA S+C WWW FY19 Combined $314,603CoCR

VT-500 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $138,704CoC

$4,817,937VT-500 Total : 

VT-501 - Burlington/Chittenden County CoC

Beacon Place Apartments $124,092CoCR

Chittenden CoC HMIS $65,000CoCR

Chittenden Coordinated Entry Assessment Services Combined $76,071CoCR

Chittenden Coordinated Entry Consolidated Project $79,999CoCR

Domestic Violence Housing First $171,298CoCR

ECHO-Expanding Chronically Homeless Option $123,888CoCR

1/20/2021 Page 1 of 2



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name
Pathways Vermont Housing First Rapid Re-Housing Program (HF-RRH) 
CONSOLIDATED

$158,236CoCR

Shelter Plus Care - Housing First $142,332CoCR

Shelter Plus Care - New Horizons $204,992CoCR

VT-501 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $32,764CoC

$1,178,672VT-501 Total : 

$5,996,609Vermont Total : 

1/20/2021 Page 2 of 2


